
310 South Halcyon Rd., #104| Arroyo Grande, CA 
Turn-key Medical Office Space for sale in a nicely built medical office building. 
Directly across the street from Arroyo Grande Community Hospital. Can also 
be used as general office space. 

Sale Details:
•	 Sale Price: $260,000 (655 sf)
      
				  

Property Details:
•	 Property Type:  Medical/General Office Condominium
•	 Property Total Size:  +/-2,098 SF
•	 Number of Restrooms:  1
•	 Location in Building:  1st Floor
•	 Zoning:  CPO (Commercial Professional Office)
•	 APN #:  077-205-004

     

FOR SALEMedical Office Condominium                                      
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Information contained herein has been obtained from the owner of the property or from other sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its 

accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.

Chris Garner
805.928.2800 ext. 104
CGarner@PacificaCRE.com
Lic #01010310



FOR SALE310 S. Halcyon Rd., #104| Arroyo Grande, CA                       

PO Box 250 | Santa Maria, CA 93456 | PacificaCommercialRealty.com
Information contained herein has been obtained from the owner of the property or from other sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its 

accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.

Chris Garner
805.928.2800 ext. 104
CGarner@PacificaCRE.com
Lic #01010310

FE

ADJACENT 
SUITE

17'-10"10'-63
4"11'-31

2"10'-41
2"13'-9"

12
'-3

"
6'

-7
1 4"

14
'-2

"

7'
-6

"

6'-113
4"

9'-111
4"9'-01

2"9'-01
2"11'-41

2"7'-9"7'-10"

10
'-1

1"
6'

-1
0"

3'
-6

1 2"
4'

-1
1"

10
'-4

1 2"

10
'-0

1 2"

10
'-7

1 2"

8'
-5

1 2"

7'
-2

1 2"

ADJACENT 
SUITE

LOBBY

RECEPTION

EXAM RM.EXAM RM.EXAM RM.EXAM RM.

OFFICE OFFICE

BREAK

EXAM RM.EXAM RM. CL.

CL.

OFFICE

4'
-0

"

4'-31
2"

FE

TM

DATE:
JOB#:

PR
IN

T 
D

AT
E:

 3
/1

3/
20

25
 2

:5
2 

PM
F:

\M
W

A 
W

or
k\

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\P

ac
ifi

ca
 R

ea
lty

 A
s-

Bu
ilt

s 
- 2

49
04

\3
10

 S
. H

al
cy

on
 S

ui
te

 1
04

 &
 1

05
\S

D
 P

AC
KE

T.
dw

g 
 B

y 
C

.J
. H

or
st

m
an

134 W. BRANCH STREET SUITE B
ARROYO GRANDE, CA 93420
805-544-4334      habgroup.net

ARCHITECTS | DESIGNERS | CREATIVE SOLUTION HUNTERS
SD1SCHEMATIC LEASE EXHIBIT

310 S.HALCYON RD. SUITE 104 & 105, ARROYO GRANDE, CA
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FLOOR PLAN
SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS BASED ON OUTSIDE FACE OF
EXTERIOR WALLS AND CENTERLINE OF DEMISING WALLS
WHEN INTERIOR SPACE IS SUBDIVIDED.  WHEN A SUITE
ADJOINS A COMMON SPACE THE AREA IS TAKEN TO THE
INSIDE FACE OF COMMON WALL AND OUTSIDE FACE OF
SUITE.

ALL AREAS ARE CALCULATED ON THE MOST CURRENT
DRAWINGS PREPARED BY HAB DESIGN GROUP USING CAD
SOFTWARE. SOME MEASUREMENTS AND/OR
MEASUREMENTS HAVE BEEN VERIFIED IN THE FIELD AS
NOTED.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS PREPARED
"IN-HOUSE" BY HAB DESIGN GROUP FOR ILLUSTRATION
PURPOSES ONLY.  WHILE THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IS
BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE IN ALL MATERIAL RESPECTS, NO
REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES REGARDING
ACCURACY ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED.

ALL IMPROVEMENTS REPRESENTED ARE BASED ON THE
PERMITTED DRAWINGS PREPARED BY HAB DESIGN GROUP
AND ARE GENERALLY LOCATED AS SHOWN.

LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE DESIGN,
LAYOUT AND/OR USE FROM TIME TO TIME WITHOUT NOTICE
AND/OR APPROVAL.

METHOD OF AREAS
APN: 077-205-004,005
USE: MEDICAL OFFICE
ZONING:OFFICE MIXED USE
LEASABLE SPACE: ~2,001 SF

PROPERTY INFO

#104#104
#105#105

655 SF 1,443 SF
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